					Printed on: 12/03/2015 09:05:19
Application No:	Consultees Name:	Consultees Addr:	Received:	Comment:	Response:
2015/1150/P	Linus Rees	Fitzrovia Neighbourhood Association 39 Tottenham Street W1T4RX	12/03/2015 09:03:48	OBJEMAIL	"GPDO Prior Approval Class J Change of use B1 to C3". Does not apply. There are a range of exclusions which apply to permitted development rights in England. For instance, there are protected areas known as article 1(5) land. There is also article 1(6A) land which is land excluded from permitted development rights allowing change of use of a property from class B1(a) office use to class C3 residential" This site is in the Charlotte Street Conservation area (therefore exempt), and it is in Camden's CAZ an area exempt from new permitted development rights to convert offices to homes.
2015/1150/P	Linus Rees	Fitzrovia Neighbourhood Association 39 Tottenham Street W1T4RX	12/03/2015 09:03:27	OBJEMAIL	
2015/1150/P	Linus Rees	Fitzrovia Neighbourhood Association 39 Tottenham Street W1T4RX	12/03/2015 09:03:48	OBJEMAIL	